Maximum number of installable python APPs: 100 sets
(including pre-installed Python APPs).Running Python
source code (.py file) from internal disk or USB flash disk.
A. PYTHON SCRIPT EXECUTION
Python APP for MPO-2000
The MPO-2000 series is named after the abbreviation of Multi-function Programmable Oscilloscope. In addition to being an scilloscope,
it also includes a spectrum analyzer, an arbitrary waveform generator, a digital multimeter and a DC power supply. In addition to the five-
in-one multi-functional architecture, we innovatively introduced the Python script function into the MPO-2000, so that users can conduct

16. Power Supply Output
MPO2000GD2BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software OpenWave software Driver LabView driver
MP2-PRO Basic version upgrade to professional version
OPTIONAL100 MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe forGTP-100B-4
MPO-2102 /210 (one per channel)B 4B
GTP-200B-4 200 MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for
MPO-2202P/220 (one per channel)4P
MPO-2204P 200 MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum Analyzer,
dual channel 25 MHz AWG, 5000 counts DMM and Power Supply
MPO-2202P 200 MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum Analyzer,
dual channel 25 MHz AWG, 5000 counts DMM and Power Supply
MPO-2104B 100 MHz, 4-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum Analyzer,
dual channel 25 MHz AWG, 5000 counts DMM and Power Supply
MPO-2102B 100 MHz, 2-channel, Digital Storage Oscilloscope, Spectrum Analyzer,
dual channel 25 MHz AWG, 5000 counts DMM and Power Supply
Power Cord, Certificate of Calibration, Passive probe (one probe per channel)
GTL-110  BNC-BNC cable x 2, GTL-105A Alligator Clip test lead,
GTL-207 Banana plug test lead